

01/11/2023

Complt. files hazira.
Complt. files requisites of WA today.
Heard. Considered.
Issue the same, if found correct.
Fix- 30.12.23 for ER of WA.
D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159