

C.N.R No- WBBD16-021762-2022

Order dated 06.09.2024:-

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A.

Complainant files hazira.

No E.R of W/A.

As per resolution of Local Bar no adverse order is passed.

To.....14/ 02/ 2025.....for E.R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159